
Location:  West Valley Vol. Hose Company 
         Memorial Hall—Route 240 
         

Instructor: Joni Ensell (716) 397-1168 
 

Pre-Registration*: www.cattco.org/ems-training 
*ONLY REQUIRED IF YOU HAVEN’T BEGAN YOUR CORE HOURS AT ANOTHER  LOCATION IN THE COUNTY.  

IF YOU BEGAN YOUR CORE HOURS, BUT WISH TO ATTEND SOME OF THESE CLASSES, PRE-REGISTRATION IS 

NOT REQUIRED. YOU CAN ATTEND THE CLASSES THAT YOU WISH WITH OUT PRE-REGISTERING* 
 

Questions? Cattaraugus Co. Emergency Services 
    (716) 938-2244 or RFKuhn@cattco.org 

Cattaraugus County 

Students must be registered members of the CME program through a CME-registered NYS EMS agency. 
 

REMINDER: Participants must complete ALL 11 core hour classes in the calendar year they begin. Participants may attend core 
classes in different locations across the County if they are offered. Not all classes have to be completed at the same location. Classes 
DO NOT have to be completed in numerical order. As long participants have attended ALL 11 classes during one of the County Core 
Hour CME courses in the same calendar year they begin, the requirements for the Core Hours of CME Recertification will be met.  

Day Date Class Start Time 

Tuesday 4/5/2016 10 18:30 (6:30 p.m.) 

Tuesday 5/3/2016 11 18:30 

Tuesday 6/7/2016 9 18:30 

Tuesday 7/12/2016 8 18:30 

Tuesday 8/2/2016 7 18:30 

Tuesday 9/6/2016 6 18:30 

Tuesday 9/13/2016 5 18:30 

Tuesday 10/4/2016 4 18:30 

Tuesday 10/11/2016 3 18:30 

Tuesday 11/8/2016 2 18:30 

Tuesday 11/15/2016 1 18:30 


